
Fmll\1 for· fi.lin g Rate Schedules 

• HARRIS~ COUNlY WATER ASSQCIATION, INC . 
Name o !ssu~ng Corporat~on 

For Harrison & Bourbon Co. , KY 
Communi ty, Town or City 

U. R. C • NO. Z'. ---=---------------
&J~ SHEET NO._~! __ 

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. __ ___,_ __ 
22K=" ~ SHEET NO. __,I.____ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY USAGE 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter - Connection Fee $350 . 00 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 gallons 
1,000 gallons 
2, 000 gallons . 

45,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

$ 

RATE 

8 . 00 Minimum Bill 
2 . 90 per 1,000 gallons 
2 . 50 per 1,000 gallons 
2 . 00 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 60 per 1,000 gallons 

KATE · 
PER UNIT 

(I) 

1 3/ 4" Meter - Connection Fee $350 oo 

First . ' 3,000 gallons 
Next 2, ClOO gallons 

e Next 45 ., 000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1" Meter - Connection Fee 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 45 ; 000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 1/2" .Meter - Connection 

First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallon.s 
Over 50,000 gallons 

. -' 

~ ! 

$450 . 00 

Fee $600.00 

$10 . 90 Minimum Bill (I) 
2 . 50 per 1,000 gallons 

· 2 , 00 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 60 per 1,000 gallons 

$15 . 90 Minimum Bill (I) 
2 . 00 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 60 per 1,000 gallons 

$25.90 Minimum Bill (I) 
2 . 00 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 60 per 1,000 gallons 

C 1-1 E C K :::-:, 
Utility Regulatory C;~mm is:, ion 

JUN 1 G 1979 

by~ 
ENGINEERING DIVISIOU ·· 

~:::E:F B:Sl~-4~*'· ..,.··~..,~...·· .._. ~- --*.t-L...~-------:· :::E EFe:::::k' 1979 

- ~ficer q 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in ~ 
Case No . 7~os- da ted ~~/~J-7? \Jf 

~ 



.. 
F~ll\i for filing Rate Schedules 

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION , INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

. ··-· ·-·~·~~-~ .... .-.~.---------

For Harrison & Bourbon Co. I KY 
Community. Town or City 

U . R . C . NO. 2. 
---=~-------------

----:~IJ.:.::w~;u~:.a·=-c.L __ SHEET NO. _ 'Z.=--

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. _ _t_ __ 

'·i~ SHEET NO. 1.1 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

e 

MONTHLY USAGE 

2" Meter - Connection Fee $850 . 00 

First 
Next 
Over 

*Fire 

Bulk 

15 1000 gallons 
35 1000 gallons 
50 1000 gallons 

Hydrant - Connection 

• 
Loading Station Water 

Fee $350 . 00 

Rates 

! I 

RATE 

$35 . 90 Minimum Bill 
2 . 00 per 1 , 000 gallons 
1 . 60 per 1 1000 gallons 

$ 3.50 per 1 1000 gallons 

* Available only in locations approved by 
Consulting Engineers for the Association 

CHECK EU 
Utility Regulatory Cvmm1ssion 

JUN 1 G 1979 

by ~~ 
E GINEERING DIVISIOfll& ·· 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

(I). 

.TE OF ISSU}>- April 10, 1979 

ISSUED BY t61. -- ~ ~ 
DATE EFFECTIVE April 10 1 1979 

·· · · - > Nam~ :V 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in ~~ 
Case No. ·-- _23_0_5 . dated A,pril 10 I 1979 \j 

G 

TITLE President 


